
ON BOOKING

ON CONFIRMATION

START OF WORK

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT (350,000 x 36)

HALF YEARLY INSTALLMENT (700,000 x 6)

GREY STRICTURE

ON POSSESSION

TOTAL AMOUNT 27,500,000

2,750,000

2,750,000

2,750,000

12,600,000

4,200,000

1,500,000

950,000

TYPE A Area: 1616 Sqft

5 ROOMS

D  R  E  A  M



TYPE A PLAN



ON BOOKING

ON CONFIRMATION

START OF WORK

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT (300,000 x 36)

HALF YEARLY INSTALLMENT (600,000 x 6)

GREY STRICTURE

ON POSSESSION

TOTAL AMOUNT 24,200,000

2,500,000

2,500,000

2,500,000

10,800,000

3,600,000

1,400,000

900,000

TYPE B Area: 1419 Sqft

5 ROOMS

D  R  E  A  M



TYPE B PLAN


