

A PROJECT OF:



LUXURIOUS APARTMENTS & SHOPS

PAYMENT **PLAN**

ΤΥΡΕ Α	Area: 1616 Sqft
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
ON BOOKING	2,750,000
ON CONFIRMATION	2,750,000
START OF WORK	2,750,000
MONTHLY INSTALLMENT (350,000 x 36)	12,600,000
HALF YEARLY INSTALLMENT (700,000 x 6)	4,200,000
GREY STRICTURE	1,500,000
ON POSSESSION	950,000
TOTAL AMOUNT	27,500,000

IMPORTANT NOTE:

- Terms & Conditions given in Application Form are the essence of this Payment Schedule and the buyer undertake to abide by the same.
- 2) All installments must be paid on or before 10th of every month.
- 3) All extra charges will be paid within 180 days from the date of booking.
- Discount given to the client shall be valid on regular payment and shall be deducted at the time given for possession of the unit.
- 5) The allocation of unit shall remain provisional unit full & final payment is received by the company.

Extra Charges: 01. west open: 5% 02. Road Facing: 5% 03. Corner: 5% 04. Floor Charges: 5%
Name:
Contact No
Unit No
Total
Read, Understood & Accepted Application Signature



TYPE A PLAN





A PROJECT OF:



LUXURIOUS APARTMENTS & SHOPS

PAYMENT **PLAN**



ТҮРЕ В	Area: 1419 Sqft
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
ON BOOKING	2,500,000
ON CONFIRMATION	2,500,000
START OF WORK	2,500,000
MONTHLY INSTALLMENT (300,000 x 36)	10,800,000
HALF YEARLY INSTALLMENT (600,000 x 6)	3,600,000
GREY STRICTURE	1,400,000
ON POSSESSION	900,000
TOTAL AMOUNT	24,200,000

IMPORTANT NOTE:

- Terms & Conditions given in Application Form are the essence of this Payment Schedule and the buyer undertake to abide by the same.
- 2) All installments must be paid on or before 10th of every month.
- 3) All extra charges will be paid within 180 days from the date of booking.
- Discount given to the client shall be valid on regular payment and shall be deducted at the time given for possession of the unit.
- 5) The allocation of unit shall remain provisional unit full & final payment is received by the company.

	Extra Charges: 01. west open: 5%
	02. Road Facing: 5% 03. Corner: 5%
	04. Floor Charges: 5% Name: Contact No Unit No
	Total
	Read, Understood & Accepted
	Application Signature

TYPE B PLAN

